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Joints
& Discs

• Extensive Range of
Laboratory Glassware

• Glassblown Bespoke Items
• Overnight Delivery Service

SGL - Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd
of Stoke-on-Trent Staffordshire are one
of the UK’s largest specialist glass
laboratories, providing a prompt
delivery service to commercial and
educational laboratories in the
UK, Europe & Global Markets.

Providing Scientific Glassware  to
Laboratories for over 40 years
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Ground Glass Joints

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Joints, Cone,Single
Item Shank Length Cone

mm Size

CN110/B7 110 B7
CN110/B10 110 B10
CN110/B12 110 B12
CN110/B14 110 B14
CN110/B19 110 B19
CN110/B24 110 B24
CN110/B29 110 B29
CN110/B34 110 B34
CN110/B40 110 B40
CN110/B45 110 B45
CN110/B50 110 B50
CN110/B55 110 B55

Joints, Socket, Single
Item Shank Length Socket

mm Size

SR110/B7 110 B7
SR110/B10 110 B10
SR110/B12 110 B12
SR110/B14 110 B14
SR110/B19 110 B19
SR110/B24 110 B24
SR110/B29 110 B29
SR110/B34 110 B34
SR110/B40 110 B40
SR110/B45 110 B45
SR110/B50 110 B50
SR110/B55 110 B55

Price
Each

6.06
2.54
3.21
1.87
1.95
2.23
2.45
4.85

10.48
7.85

17.70
20.78

Price
Each

3.95
2.26
2.75
1.91
2.00
2.59
2.63
4.99

11.91
6.95

22.14
24.47

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Ground Glass Joints

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Joints, Cone with Tip
Item Shank Length Cone

mm Size

CB90/B10 90 B10
CB90/B14 90 B14
CB90/B19 90 B19
CB90/B24 90 B24
CB90/B29 90 B29
CB90/B34 90 B34
CB90/B40 90 B40
CB90/B45 90 B45
CB90/B50 90 B50
CB90/B55 90 B55

Joint Clips, Plastic
Item To Suit

Joint Size

SKC10 B10 Polyacetal - Mint
SKC14 B14 Polyacetal - Yellow
SKC19 B19 Polyacetal - Blue
SKC24 B24 Polyacetal - Green
SKC29 B29 Polyacetal - Red
SKC34 B34 Polyacetal - Orange

Price
Each

4.01
1.59
1.96
2.31
2.69
5.40

12.29
12.92
18.45
21.24

Price
Each

2.58
1.55
1.55
1.63
3.43
4.29

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Spherical Joints

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Joints, Spherical, Female
Item Shank Length Socket

mm Size

FSJ/13 100 S13
FSJ/19 100 S19
FSJ/29 100 S29
FSJ/35 100 S35
FSJ/41 100 S41
FSJ/51 100 S51

Joints, Spherical, Male
Item Shank Length Cone

mm Size

MSJ/13 100 S13
MSJ/19 100 S19
MSJ/29 100 S29
MSJ/35 100 S35
MSJ/41 100 S41
MSJ/51 100 S51

Joints, Screwthread
Item Screw Shank Length Minimum

Thread mm Bore mm

JS29/2 14 110 7.5
JS29/3 13 110 7.5
JS29/4 18 110 10.5
JS29/5 24 110 15.5
JS29/6 28 110 19.7
JS29/7 25 110 20.0
JS29/8 32 110 26.0

Joints, Flat Flange
Item Dia Bore Flange

mm Diameter mm

G1/10 10 30
G1/25 25 55
G1/50 50 85
G1/75 75 120
G1/100 100 150

Price
Each

6.28
6.84
8.18
9.77

19.99
32.68

Price
Each

6.76
7.06
8.98

15.07
19.99
32.68

Price
Each

2.93
2.93
2.54
4.54
5.04
5.57
8.06

Price
Each

12.20
14.40
23.21
30.91
39.69

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Sintered Discs Ground

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Premium Brand Sintered Discs
Item Dia Porosity Nett Price

mm Each

SD10/0/P 10 0 3.76
SD10/1/P 10 1 3.76
SD10/2/P 10 2 3.76
SD10/3/P 10 3 3.76
SD10/4/P 10 4 3.96
SD20/0/P 20 0 4.20
SD20/1/P 20 1 4.20
SD20/2/P 20 2 4.20
SD20/3/P 20 3 4.20
SD20/4/P 20 4 4.78
SD30/0/P 30 0 4.98
SD30/1/P 30 1 4.98
SD30/2/P 30 2 4.98
SD30/3/P 30 3 4.98
SD30/4/P 30 4 5.97
SD40/0/P 40 0 6.65
SD40/1/P 40 1 6.65
SD40/2/P 40 2 6.65
SD40/3/P 40 3 6.65
SD40/4/P 40 4 7.67
SD50/0/P 50 0 7.96
SD50/1/P 50 1 7.96
SD50/2/P 50 2 7.96
SD50/3/P 50 3 7.96
SD50/4/P 50 4 9.98
SD60/0/P 60 0 12.94
SD60/1/P 60 1 12.94
SD60/2/P 60 2 12.94
SD60/3/P 60 3 12.94
SD60/4/P 60 4 16.96
SD65/0/P 65 0 18.43
SD65/1/P 65 1 18.43
SD65/2/P 65 2 18.43
SD65/3/P 65 3 18.43
SD65/4/P 65 4 21.41
SD90/0/P 90 0 26.94
SD90/1/P 90 1 28.46
SD90/2/P 90 2 28.46
SD90/3/P 90 3 28.46
SD90/4/P 90 4 37.49

Non Standard Diameters & Porosity Available On Request.

Economy Range Sintered Discs
Item Dia Porosity Nett Price

mm Each

SD10/0/E 10 0 1.02
SD10/1/E 10 1 1.02
SD10/2/E 10 2 1.02
SD10/3/E 10 3 1.02
SD10/4/E 10 4 1.13
SD20/0/E 20 0 1.19
SD20/1/E 20 1 1.19
SD20/2/E 20 2 1.19
SD20/3/E 20 3 1.19
SD20/4/E 20 4 1.35
SD30/0/E 30 0 1.43
SD30/1/E 30 1 1.43
SD30/2/E 30 2 1.43
SD30/3/E 30 3 1.43
SD30/4/E 30 4 1.70
SD40/0/E 40 0 1.87
SD40/1/E 40 1 1.87
SD40/2/E 40 2 1.87
SD40/3/E 40 3 1.87
SD40/4/E 40 4 2.15
SD50/0/E 50 0 2.26
SD50/1/E 50 1 2.26
SD50/2/E 50 2 2.26
SD50/3/E 50 3 2.26
SD50/4/E 50 4 2.82
SD60/0/E 60 0 3.71
SD60/1/E 60 1 3.71
SD60/2/E 60 2 3.71
SD60/3/E 60 3 3.71
SD60/4/E 60 4 4.82
SD65/0/E 65 0 5.25
SD65/1/E 65 1 5.25
SD65/2/E 65 2 5.25
SD65/3/E 65 3 5.25
SD65/4/E 65 4 6.44
SD90/0/E 90 0 8.24
SD90/1/E 90 1 8.24
SD90/2/E 90 2 8.24
SD90/3/E 90 3 8.24
SD90/4/E 90 4 9.98

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026. Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637
Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Product Literature available in this series:

• Adapters
• Beakers & Flasks
• Bends
• Chromatography Columns
• Cold Traps
• Condensers
• Dean & Stark
• Digestion Tubes
• Distillation
• Drechsel Bottles & Heads
• Extractors
• Flasks
• Funnels
• Funnels Dropping Separating
• Galileo Liquid Thermometer
• Pipettes, Flasks & Cylinders
• Screw Caps, Stoppers & Stopcocks
• Screwthreads, Discs & Joints
• Specimen Tubes & Vials
• Stirrers
• Tubes & Thermometer Pockets

Scientific Glass Laboratories
- Traditional Craftsmanship
- Proven Quality


